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Rennes Sur Roulettes
Rennes, France, 26 – 27 May 2018

Final Results Battle Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1961780000599 Mu Lun Hsieh TPE
2 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
3 1021780003198 Po Wei Chou TPE
4 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA
5 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
6 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan FRA
7 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA
7 1030670001344 Le Matoc H Martin FRA
7 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA

10 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA

Final Results Battle Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
2 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA
3 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA
4 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA
5 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA
6 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
7 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA
7 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA
7 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL

10 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
10 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA
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Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA 4,552 4,988
2 1961780000599 Mu Lun Hsieh TPE 4,565 5,259
3 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA 4,762 5,331
4 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 4,705 5,332
5 1000670002489 Charvet Louis FRA 5,336 -
6 1060670002138 Le Goff Kieran FRA 5,449 -
7 1880670001932 Escarpe Jeremy FRA 5,466 -
8 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Junior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA 4,517 5,220
2 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 5,235 5,165
3 1021780003198 Po Wei Chou TPE 4,489 5,160
4 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA 5,327 5,657
5 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan FRA 5,170 5,872
6 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA 5,202 6,220
7 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 5,411 5,682
8 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 5,412 5,781
9 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 5,424 -

10 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA 5,491 -
11 1030670000234 Prezeau Benoit FRA 5,492 -
12 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 5,571 -
13 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 5,610 -
14 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 5,696 -
15 1050670003351 Ponchart Antoine FRA 6,243 -
16 1030670002457 Sarrade Maxime FRA 6,331 -
17 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA 4,557 5,259
2 2971780003211 Wang Jia Wei TPE 5,370 5,383
3 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA 5,081 5,700
4 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL 5,257 5,755
5 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA 4,997 5,539
6 2960670002140 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 5,334 6,281
7 2010670000246 Bersoult Julie FRA 5,358 6,039
8 2930670000244 Autin Bettina FRA 5,417 6,509
9 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA 5,519 -

10 2000670000459 Grall Justine FRA 5,728 -
11 2990670000701 Leterrier Oceane FRA DQ -
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Final Results Speed Slalom Junior Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA 5,451 5,738
2 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA 5,653 6,222
3 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 5,412 6,137
4 2020670000451 Castanheira Aude FRA 5,727 6,207
5 2020670004437 Labat Celya FRA 5,461 6,962
6 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 5,567 6,443
7 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA 5,867 6,915
8 2020670002223 Ruet Camille FRA 5,909 7,050
9 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA 5,972 -

10 2020670000450 Berrekama Assia FRA 6,035 -
11 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA 6,102 -
12 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 6,340 -
13 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL 6,391 -
14 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA 6,445 -
15 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA 6,492 -
16 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva FRA 6,548 -
17 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA 6,589 -
18 2030670000453 Le Guennic Rozenn FRA 6,776 -
19 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA DQ -

Final Results Jump Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1971600005335 Fall Dame SEN 154
2 1880670003142 Petitcollin Florian FRA 152
3 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 140
4 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 130
5 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA 125
6 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 110
7 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 90
7 1050670003351 Ponchart Antoine FRA 90
8 1040670000730 Simon Kristen POL 90

Final Results Jump Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2940670000263 Conan Maeliss FRA 110
2 2930670004756 Marillier Charline FRA 105
3 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva FRA 105
4 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 95
4 2010670000246 Bersoult Julie FRA 95
6 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA 90
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